
2012级科研型7月上临床名单
学号 姓名 学科 导师 联系方式 备注
1 122895 张旼旼 肿瘤学 刘琳 18795956382
2 122864 陈颖 神内 张志珺 15105167640
3 122879 程峰 临床检验诊断学 王立新 18795956295
4 122894 单永锋 肿瘤学 姜藻 18795956381
5 122878 樊菊香 临床检验诊断学 吴国球 15051870328
6 122861 李慧娟 儿科学 蒋犁 15850526150
7 122845 刘平 血液科 陈宝安 15850600520
8 122896 苗凤真 肿瘤内科 刘琳 18795956387
9 122853 钱叙辰 消化内科 陈洪 18795956213
10 122862 陶珊 儿科 王坚 15342419398
11 122841 王颖 内分泌 孙子林 15951813549
12 122866 吴韬 精神病与精神卫生张向荣 18795956267
13 122884 张昕 骨科 王宸 18795956315
14 122844 王静 肾内科学 刘必成 15850528354
15 122850 吴娱 肾内 马坤岭 18795956206
16 122849 周敏 肾内科 张晓良 18795956205
17 123711 威克 神经内科 闫福岭 18661203471 科硕（留学生）

2013级科研型7月上临床名单
学号 姓名 联系方式 科室 导师

1 132819 何砚如 15952083551 心内科 马根山

2 132824 韩熙琼 15805158507 心内科 刘乃丰

3 132825 陈兵 15805158509 心内科 冯毅

4 132826 何文多 13951745104 血液科 丁家华

5 132828 孔文杰 15805158562 心内科 汤成春

6 132841 冯国栋 15205168017 影像 何仕诚

7 132842 董杰 15251885774 放射科 周正扬 鼓楼医院
8 132843 黄亚青 15195853998 放射科 刘斌

9 132844 陈婷 15895919075 影像 杨明

10 132845 李英豪 13915997197 介入科 邓钢

11 132846 张炜 13951745104 核医学科郭万华 鼓楼医院
12 132847 杨雯 15805159169 影像 居胜红

13 132849 李卫民 15805169186 超声诊断科张炽敏

14 132854 王京 15805160087 泌尿外科 陈明

15 132856 王心音 15805160092 整形外科 熊猛

16 132860 刘川川 15805160115 耳鼻喉科 黄志纯

17 132865 朱尚 15850549334 重症医学 杨毅

18 132866 陈栋玉 15366103007 重症医学 杨毅

19 132867 房启占 15805160210 重症医学 郭凤梅

20 132868 邹丽娟 15805160212 急诊医学 邱海波

21 132872 谢樱姿 15895901159 护理 徐翠荣

22 132873 周碧云 15195853890 护理 李国宏



2012级、3013级科研型7月上临床名单

序号 学号 姓名 学科 导师 联系方式 备注

1 122895 张旼旼 肿瘤学 刘琳 18795956382

2 122864 陈颖 神内 张志珺 15105167640

3 122879 程峰 临床检验诊断学 王立新 18795956295

4 122894 单永锋 肿瘤学 姜藻 18795956381

5 122878 樊菊香 临床检验诊断学 吴国球 15051870328

6 122861 李慧娟 儿科学 蒋犁 15850526150

7 122845 刘平 血液科 陈宝安 15850600520

8 122896 苗凤真 肿瘤内科 刘琳 18795956387

9 122853 钱叙辰 消化内科 陈洪 18795956213

10 122862 陶珊 儿科 王坚 15342419398

11 122841 王颖 内分泌 孙子林 15951813549 组长

12 122866 吴韬 精神病与精神卫生 张向荣 18795956267

13 122884 张昕 骨科 王宸 18795956315

14 122844 王静 肾内科学 刘必成 15850528354

15 122850 吴娱 肾内 马坤岭 18795956206

16 122849 周敏 肾内科 张晓良 18795956205

17 123711 威克 神经内科 闫福岭 18661203471 科硕（留学生）

18 132819 何砚如 心内科 马根山 15952083551

19 132824 韩熙琼 心内科 刘乃丰 15805158507

20 132825 陈兵 心内科 冯毅 15805158509

21 132826 何文多 血液科 丁家华 13951745104

22 132828 孔文杰 心内科 汤成春 15805158562

23 132841 冯国栋 影像 何仕诚 15205168017

24 132843 黄亚青 放射科 刘斌 15195853998

25 132844 陈婷 影像 杨明 15895919075

26 132845 李英豪 介入科 邓钢 13915997197 组长

27 132847 杨雯 影像 居胜红 15805159169

28 132849 李卫民 超声诊断科 张炽敏 15805169186

29 132854 王京 泌尿外科 陈明 15805160087

30 132856 王心音 整形外科 熊猛 15805160092

31 132860 刘川川 耳鼻喉科 黄志纯 15805160115

32 132865 朱尚 重症医学 杨毅 15850549334

33 132866 陈栋玉 重症医学 杨毅 15366103007

34 132867 房启占 重症医学 郭凤梅 15805160210

35 132868 邹丽娟 急诊医学 邱海波 15805160212


